Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
2
Le
ve
lli
ng
 fe
et

Such values have to be considered as purely indicative and must be
verified under the specific conditions of  use.
Under common working conditions, side or angular loading increases
the stress on the levelling element and reduces its load capacity.
It's the user's responsibility to determine, case by case, whether the
product is suitable for the intended use.
Ø13
15
LMP.F-TRLMP.F
LMP.F-TV
LMP.F (d)
Code Description D d l1 l3 l4 h s
Max. limit
static load
[N]
404941 LMP.F-50-M8 50 M8 25 2.5 45 8 14 8000 89
404942 LMP.F-50-M10 50 M10 28 2.5 45 10 14 8000 89
404943 LMP.F-50-M12 50 M12 32 2.5 45 12 17 8000 97
404944 LMP.F-50-M16 50 M16 37 2.5 45 16 22 8000 130
405000 LMP.F-60-M8 60 M8 25 2.5 50 8 14 8000 109
405001 LMP.F-60-M10 60 M10 28 2.5 50 10 14 10000 109
405002 LMP.F-60-M12 60 M12 32 2.5 50 12 17 10000 168
405003 LMP.F-60-M16 60 M16 25 2.5 50 16 22 10000 152
405059 LMP.F-80-M8 80 M8 26 3 70 8 14 8000 184
405060 LMP.F-80-M10 80 M10 29 3 70 10 14 10000 198
405061 LMP.F-80-M12 80 M12 32 3 70 12 17 12000 218
405062 LMP.F-80-M16 80 M16 38 3 70 16 22 12000 257
405063 LMP.F-80-M20 80 M20 45 3 70 20 27 10000 200
Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch
D
mm inch

nd
 s
up
po
rt
s
�   2|7LMP.F Levelling feet for ground mounting
Ø13
15
M8, M10, M12 M16, M20, M24
LMP.F (d - l)
Code Description D d l l1 l3 l4 s s1
Max. limit
static load
[N]
404946 LMP.F-50-M8x40 50 M8 40 11 2.5 45 17 - 8000 60
404947 LMP.F-50-M8x50 50 M8 50 11 2.5 45 17 - 8000 70
404948 LMP.F-50-M8x63 50 M8 63 11 2.5 45 17 - 8000 76
LMP.F-TR (d)
Code Description D d l1 l2 l3 l4 l5 h s
Max. limit
static load
[N]
404971 LMP.F-50-M8-TR 50 M8 25 6 2.5 45 2 8 14 8000 89
404972 LMP.F-50-M10-TR 50 M10 28 6 2.5 45 2 10 14 8000 89
404973 LMP.F-50-M12-TR 50 M12 32 6 2.5 45 2 12 17 8000 110
404974 LMP.F-50-M16-TR 50 M16 37 6 2.5 45 2 16 22 8000 150
405030 LMP.F-60-M8-TR 60 M8 25 6 2.5 50 2 8 14 8000 109
405031 LMP.F-60-M10-TR 60 M10 28 6 2.5 50 2 10 14 10000 109
405032 LMP.F-60-M12-TR 60 M12 32 6 2.5 50 2 12 17 10000 168
405033 LMP.F-60-M16-TR 60 M16 37 6 2.5 50 2 16 22 10000 170
405098 LMP.F-80-M8-TR 80 M8 26 7 3 70 2 8 14 8000 200
405095 LMP.F-80-M10-TR 80 M10 29 7 3 70 2 10 14 10000 198
405096 LMP.F-80-M12-TR 80 M12 32 7 3 70 2 12 17 12000 218
405097 LMP.F-80-M16-TR 80 M16 38 7 3 70 2 16 22 12000 257
405099 LMP.F-80-M20-TR 80 M20 45 7 3 70 2 20 27 16000 320
LMP.F-TV (d)
Code Description D d l1 l2 l3 l4 l5 h s
Max. limit
static load
[N]
403701 LMP.F-50-M8-TV 50 M8 25 6.5 2.5 45 4 8 14 8000 89
403702 LMP.F-50-M10-TV 50 M10 28 6.5 2.5 45 4 10 14 8000 93
403699 LMP.F-50-M12-TV 50 M12 32 6.5 2.5 45 4 12 17 8000 159
403700 LMP.F-50-M16-TV 50 M16 37 6.5 2.5 45 4 16 22 8000 146
403721 LMP.F-60-M8-TV 60 M8 25 7 2.5 50 4.5 8 14 8000 109
403722 LMP.F-60-M10-TV 60 M10 28 7 2.5 50 4.5 10 14 10000 119
403723 LMP.F-60-M12-TV 60 M12 32 7 2.5 50 4.5 12 17 10000 168
403720 LMP.F-60-M16-TV 60 M16 37 7 2.5 50 4.5 16 22 10000 150
403769 LMP.F-80-M8-TV 80 M8 26 8 3 70 5 8 14 8000 223
403741 LMP.F-80-M10-TV 80 M10 29 8 3 70 5 10 14 10000 198
403742 LMP.F-80-M12-TV 80 M12 32 8 3 70 5 12 17 12000 218
403743 LMP.F-80-M16-TV 80 M16 38 8 3 70 5 16 22 12000 257
403740 LMP.F-80-M20-TV 80 M20 45 8 3 70 5 20 27 16000 335
Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch
D
mm inch

static load
[N]
404951 LMP.F-50-M10x50 50 M10 50 11 2.5 45 17 - 8000 80
404952 LMP.F-50-M10x60 50 M10 60 11 2.5 45 17 - 8000 84
404953 LMP.F-50-M10x80 50 M10 80 11 2.5 45 17 - 8000 99
404954 LMP.F-50-M10x100 50 M10 100 11 2.5 45 17 - 8000 100
404956 LMP.F-50-M12x60 50 M12 60 11 2.5 45 17 - 8000 104
404957 LMP.F-50-M12x80 50 M12 80 11 2.5 45 17 - 8000 109
404958 LMP.F-50-M12x100 50 M12 100 11 2.5 45 17 - 8000 120
404959 LMP.F-50-M12x125 50 M12 125 11 2.5 45 17 - 8000 160
404961 LMP.F-50-M16x75 50 M16 75 17 2.5 45 12 8 8000 175
404962 LMP.F-50-M16x100 50 M16 100 17 2.5 45 12 8 8000 200
404963 LMP.F-50-M16x125 50 M16 125 17 2.5 45 12 8 8000 243
404964 LMP.F-50-M16x150 50 M16 150 17 2.5 45 12 8 8000 277
404965 LMP.F-50-M16x200 50 M16 200 17 2.5 45 12 8 8000 320
405006 LMP.F-60-M8x40 60 M8 40 11 2.5 50 17 - 8000 65
405007 LMP.F-60-M8x50 60 M8 50 11 2.5 50 17 - 8000 70
405008 LMP.F-60-M8x63 60 M8 63 11 2.5 50 17 - 8000 81
405011 LMP.F-60-M10x50 60 M10 50 11 2.5 50 17 - 10000 100
405012 LMP.F-60-M10x60 60 M10 60 11 2.5 50 17 - 10000 107
405013 LMP.F-60-M10x80 60 M10 80 11 2.5 50 17 - 10000 114
405014 LMP.F-60-M10x100 60 M10 100 11 2.5 50 17 - 10000 119
405016 LMP.F-60-M12x60 60 M12 60 11 2.5 50 17 - 10000 120
405017 LMP.F-60-M12x80 60 M12 80 11 2.5 50 17 - 10000 136
405018 LMP.F-60-M12x100 60 M12 100 11 2.5 50 17 - 10000 147
405019 LMP.F-60-M12x125 60 M12 125 11 2.5 50 17 - 10000 167
405021 LMP.F-60-M16x75 60 M16 75 17 2.5 50 12 8 10000 187
405022 LMP.F-60-M16x100 60 M16 100 17 2.5 50 12 8 10000 210
405023 LMP.F-60-M16x125 60 M16 125 17 2.5 50 12 8 10000 258
405024 LMP.F-60-M16x150 60 M16 150 17 2.5 50 12 8 10000 300
405025 LMP.F-60-M16x200 60 M16 200 17 2.5 50 12 8 10000 400
405066 LMP.F-80-M8x40 80 M8 40 12 3 70 17 - 8000 140
405067 LMP.F-80-M8x50 80 M8 50 12 3 70 17 - 8000 160
405068 LMP.F-80-M8x63 80 M8 63 12 3 70 17 - 8000 170
405071 LMP.F-80-M10x50 80 M10 50 12 3 70 17 - 10000 150
405072 LMP.F-80-M10x60 80 M10 60 12 3 70 17 - 10000 168